VSA Spec 60. Ford F-450 Chassis XL 4x2 SD Super Cab - CA of 60 (X4G)

99N
67E

99T
535
99TBAT
67D
X4L

96V
17FHUB
17FFBP
17FRBP

525

41H
90L
90LACD
546
90LASP
90LPLK
90LRKE
18B
592
61L

76C

52B

924

POWERTRAIN OPT

Engine: 7.3L 2V DEVCT NA PFI V8 Gas
240 Amp Alternator

6.7 L DIESEL UPGRADE OPT 1
Engine: 6.7L 4V OHV Power Stroke V8 Turbo Diesel B20
High Capacity Trailer Tow Package
Dual 78-AH 750 CCA Batteries
240 Amp Alternator
Limited Slip w/4.30 Axle Ratio

SEAT OPT
Cloth 40/20/40 Split Bench Seat

APPEARANCE PACKAGE OPT

XL Value Package
Bright Chrome Hub Covers & Center Ornaments
Chrome Front Bumper
Chrome Rear Step Bumper
Steering Wheel-Mounted Cruise Control

GENERAL OPTIONS
Engine Block Heater
Power Equipment Group
Accessory Delay
Trailer Tow Mirrors w/Power Heated Glass
Advanced Security Pack
Power Locks
Remote Keyless Entry
Platform Running Boards
LED Roof Clearance Lights
Front Wheel Well Liners (Pre-Installed)
Exterior Backup Alarm (Pre-Installed)

Trailer Brake Controller

PRIVACY GLASS PKG
Privacy Glass

STND

$10,265.00
$9,325.00
$580.00

$360.00

$100.00

$395.00

$100.00

$865.00

$445.00
$95.00
$180.00
$140.00
$270.00

$955.00
$30.00



43B
90L
90LACD
90LPWN
90LASP
90LPLK
90LRKE

Fixed Rear-Window w/Defrost $60.00
Power Equipment Group $865.00
Accessory Delay
Power Front & Rear Side Windows
Advanced Security Pack
Power Locks
Remote Keyless Entry

INCLUDES REAR DEFROST AND POWER GROUP IN PRICE



	#60 X4G



