VSA Spec 60. Ford F-450 Chassis XL 4x2 SD Super Cab - CA of 60 (X4G)

POWERTRAIN OPT

99N 67E	Engine: 7.3L 2V DEVCT NA PFI V8 Gas 240 Amp Alternator	STND
99T 535 99TBAT	6.7 L DIESEL UPGRADE OPT 1 Engine: 6.7L 4V OHV Power Stroke V8 Turbo Diesel B20 High Capacity Trailer Tow Package Dual 78-AH 750 CCA Batteries	\$10,265.00 \$9,325.00 \$580.00
67D X4L	240 Amp Alternator Limited Slip w/4.30 Axle Ratio	\$360.00
	SEAT OPT	
1	Cloth 40/20/40 Split Bench Seat	\$100.00
	APPEARANCE PACKAGE OPT	
96V 17FHUB 17FFBP 17FRBP 525	XL Value Package Bright Chrome Hub Covers & Center Ornaments Chrome Front Bumper Chrome Rear Step Bumper Steering Wheel-Mounted Cruise Control	\$395.00
	GENERAL OPTIONS	
41H	Engine Block Heater	\$100.00
90L 90LACD 546 90LASP 90LPLK 90LRKE	Power Equipment Group Accessory Delay Trailer Tow Mirrors w/Power Heated Glass Advanced Security Pack Power Locks Remote Keyless Entry	\$865.00
18B	Platform Running Boards	\$445.00
592	LED Roof Clearance Lights	\$95.00
61L	Front Wheel Well Liners (Pre-Installed)	\$180.00
76C	Exterior Backup Alarm (Pre-Installed)	\$140.00
52B	Trailer Brake Controller	\$270.00
924	PRIVACY GLASS PKG Privacy Glass	\$955.00 \$30.00

43B	Fixed Rear-Window w/Defrost	\$60.00
90L	Power Equipment Group	\$865.00
90LACD	Accessory Delay	
90LPWN	Power Front & Rear Side Windows	
90LASP	Advanced Security Pack	
90LPLK	Power Locks	
90LRKE	Remote Keyless Entry	

INCLUDES REAR DEFROST AND POWER GROUP IN PRICE